480   www.LinMot.com  Edition 16
subject to change
Linear Guides
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc. - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
www.LinMot.com 481 Edition 16
subject to change
Linear Guides H01-23x86 484
Linear Guides H01-23X166 486

A-A
H
7
2.50
9
B
1) linear guide with linear motor
Linear Module Bearing Stroke H
[mm (inch)]
Moving Parts L
[mm (inch)]
Moving Mass 1)
[g (lb)]
Total Weight 1)
[g (lb)]
LM01-23X160/80 Ball Bearings 80 (3.15) 305.5 (12.03) 610 (1.34) 1890 (4.17)
LM01-23X160/180 Ball Bearings 180 (7.09) 435.5 (17.15) 860 (1.90) 2140 (4.72)
LM01-23X160/280 Ball Bearings 280 (11.02) 495.5 (19.51) 1020 (2.25) 2300 (5.07)
LM01-23X160/80-GF Plain Bushings 80 (3.15) 305.5 (12.03) 610 (1.34) 1890 (4.17)
LM01-23X160/180-GF Plain Bushings 180 (7.09) 435.5 (17.15) 860 (1.90) 2140 (4.72)
LM01-23X160/280-GF Plain Bushings 280 (11.02) 495.5 (19.51) 1020 (2.25) 2300 (5.07)
Linear Guides H01-23X166
Linear module LM01-23X160
Materials Guide Block & Front Plate Guide Shaft Bearing Wipers
H01-23x166/… Ball Bearings Anodized Aluminum Hardened Steel Steel Nitrile Rubber

26.75 26.75
70 63
46
.5
0
8 x C  &  8 x C on the opposite side
1) linear guide with linear motor
Linear Module Bearing Stroke H
[mm (inch)]
Moving Parts L
[mm (inch)]
Moving Mass 1)
[g (lb)]
Total Weight 1)
[g (lb)]
LM01-48X240/120 Ball Bearings 120 (4.72) 460 (18.11) 3400 (  7.47) 8950 (19.66)
LM01-48X240/210 Ball Bearings 210 (8.27) 550 (21.65) 4100 (  9.02) 9650 (21.21)
LM01-48X240/330 Ball Bearings 330 (12.99) 670 (26.38) 5050 (11.07) 10600 (23.26)
LM01-48X240/420 Ball Bearings 420 (16.54) 760 (29.92) 5750 (12.61) 11300 (24.80)
LM01-48X240/120-GF Plain Bushings 120 (4.72) 460 (18.11) 3400 (  7.47) 8950 (19.66)
LM01-48X240/210-GF Plain Bushings 210 (8.27) 550 (21.65) 4100 (  9.02) 9650 (21.21)
LM01-48X240/330-GF Plain Bushings 330 (12.99) 670 (26.38) 5050 (11.07) 10600 (23.26)
LM01-48X240/420-GF Plain Bushings 420 (16.54) 760 (29.92) 5750 (12.61) 11300 (24.80)
Linear Guides H01-48x250
Linear module LM01-48x240
Materials Guide Block & Front Plate Guide Shaft Bearing Wipers
H01-48x250/… Ball Bearings Anodized Aluminum Hardened Steel Steel Nitrile Rubber

H
FG
F
D
A B C D
7
1) bridge guide with linear motor
Bridge Module Bearing Stroke H
[mm (inch)]
Moving Parts L
[mm (inch)]
Moving Mass 1)
[g (lb)]
Total Weight 1)
[g (lb)]
BM01-48X240/90 Ball Bearings   90 (3.54) 423 (16.65) 3350 (  7.39) 8900 (19.58)
BM01-48X240/180 Ball Bearings 180 (7.09) 513 (20.20) 4020 (  8.86) 9600 (21.05)
BM01-48X240/300 Ball Bearings 300 (11.81) 633 (24.92) 4950 (10.82) 10500 (23.02)
BM01-48X240/390 Ball Bearings 390 (15.35) 723 (28.46) 5600 (12.32) 11200 (24.51)
BM01-48X240/90-GF Plain Bushings   90 (3.54) 423 (16.65) 3350 (  7.39) 8900 (19.58)
BM01-48X240/180-GF Plain Bushings 180 (7.09) 513 (20.20) 4020 (  8.86) 9600 (21.05)
BM01-48X240/300-GF Plain Bushings 300 (11.81) 633 (24.92) 4950 (10.82) 10500 (23.02)
BM01-48X240/390-GF Plain Bushings 390 (15.35) 723 (28.46) 5600 (12.32) 11200 (24.51)
Bridge Guides B01-48x250
Bridge Module BM01-48x240
Materials Guide Block & Front Plate Guide Shaft Bearing Wipers
B01-48x250/… Ball Bearings Anodized Aluminum Hardened Steel Steel Nitrile Rubber